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We are transmitting herewith, in accordance with our undertakings pursuant Rule 12g3-2 (b)
under the United States Securitles Exchange Act of 1984, an English language summary of certain
information that is being made public in Thailand.

Please arrange for the attached to be placed in our Rule 12g3-2 (b) “file” with the

Commission.
Yours sincerely,
\'-\NANC‘N’
CS026-4-03 KASIKORNBANK PCL
o~ 1 Soi Kasikornthai, Ratburana Road,
W Bangkek 10140, Thailand,
KASIKORNBANK PCL
supports efforts to Tel. +66 2470 1122, +66 2470 1199
protect the environment. Fax. +66 2470 3462

This letter is printed on recycled paper. www.kasikornbank.com  Registration No,PCL 105
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Ascots
Cash
Intervank and mopcy market items, het
Secutities purehased under resale agreomenta
\nvestments, net (with obllgstions Baht ’33,25\8.337.89)
Credit advaness (nat of allowance for deubtful sccounts)
Acarued intarest receivables
Propertizs foraclosed, net
Custemners’ |iabl/itlez under acoeptances
Promises and equipmont, nat
Cther assets

Total Asséts
Customers’ liavifitlez under unmatured billa
Total

Baht
2,551,705,704.18
102,114,619,254.27
37,500,000,000.00
149,215,688,330,28
441,905,618,188.75
1,717,521.380.87
10,079,296,5589.95
560,142,647.81
21,880,641,758.82
B8,080,988,001,48

T ———

782,415,166,811.82

2.814,634,686,25

785,220,801,577.08

Nen=Performing Loans aa gt Merch 31, 2008 (Quarery)
(18.88% of total loana before sllawance for deubtful scceunts)
Requirad provisiening for loan |o2a, as st Merch 81, 2003 (Quanerly)

Actual allowace for doubtful ascounts
Losns 1o reiatad paries

Loana to relsted Basst mansgement companias
Loans to related parties due to debt restructuring

Liabllities

Depoalia
Interbank end meney market itemsa
Lisbilitias paysbie an demand
8acurities ecld undsr repurchage sgeements
Borrewings
Bank’z Hiablildes under acceptancen
Other labilitios

Tots! [Igbllitles

Sharshoidars’aguity
Paig-up share eapjtal
(registered share capltal Baht 28,800,848,900.00)
Resarvas and nst profit aftor apprapriatian
Cther reserves ang proflt and lose ezcount
Total sharahalders’ squity
Total Liakilitiez and Shareholders’ Equity
Bank’e labllitles under untmeatured bills
Total
Baht
21,172,8387,326.58

87,86E.456,265.92
53,886,507,880.17
4,200,248,529.86
26,500,000,000,00
2,748,818.552.02

Borrowings 25 par of suberdinated dehentures aumn preferred sheres to be included in the Tier 1 Capitat,

permitted by the Bank af Thailand
Legel capita) fund

12,9687,145,600.00
71.887.731,666.68

Changes |n liabiities and essets thla manth due to the penaity expenses fram vielating the
Cemmeraial Banking Ast B.E. 2505 end smended Act, section
intamationai Bapking Facility's aszcts and lishilities

Total gsaets
Total tisbliitiea
Slgnificant contingent llakilities

Avalz to bllls and guaranteea of joens

Lettars of credit

3,048,700.870.85
656,082,247,88

6,882,864,114.41
5.50%5,200,178.17

v Thiz Summary Statement has not bean reviewed or sudited by Centifics Publie Aecountant

Baht
880,732,277,855.67
2,435,914,475.19
2.B08,816,521,28
48,R568.810,857.30
%69,142,647.3%
15,6680,629.622.27

742,361,680,979,67

£3,680,0847,170.00
5,340,451,506.50
10,2B%,177,263.686

40,0%38,57%,832.16

782,415,168,911.83

2,814,634,668.25

78%5,229,801,577.08




